
Paul Harvey 2001 
Third Quarter Schedule**

**Check your Network Report to locate the nearest major city to you and
the local radio station which airs the Paul Harvey show.

Paul Harvey’s The Rest of the Story is celebrating 25
years of radio, making it the longest running feature in
radio history.  Entertaining audiences with his special
blend of quirky humor and down-home appeal, Mr.
Harvey’s smooth baritone has filled America’s homes
for a quarter century.

In the same spirit, United American has provided
quality insurance products and superior service to
generations of Americans.  As familiar as the
commentator’s well-known “good day,” UA’s legacy of
fiscal responsibility and stability has become a part of
our common landscape.

United American is a proud sponsor of The Rest of the
Story and looks forward to many more years of
successful partnership.

Date Day Time

June 26 Tuesday 8:30 am

July 7 Saturday 12:06 pm

July 9 Monday 3:06 pm

July 17 Tuesday 12:06 pm

July 23 Monday 12:06 pm

Aug. 2 Thursday 12:06 pm

Aug. 8 Wednesday 8:30 am

Aug. 18 Saturday 12:06 pm

Aug. 20 Monday 12:06 pm

Aug. 29 Wednesday 3:06 pm

Sept. 6 Thursday 12:06 pm

Sept. 11 Tuesday 12:06 pm

Sept. 18 Tuesday 12:06 pm

Sept. 24 Monday 12:06 pm
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Celebrating Our Successes...
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